
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 ~~ 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

01701852 

Name of Company 

Breamriver Limited T/A Weald Business Systems 

|/We 
David Thorniley 

Calverley House 
55 Calverley Road 

Tunbridge Wells 

Kent, TN1 2TU 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 19 May 2015 

sjonea Xe Sf) Date 19 May 2015 

Traverse Advisory 

Calverley House For Official Use 

55 Calverley Road Insolvency Section | Past Ranm 

Tunbridge Wells 

— LL 
22/05/2015 #352 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affarrs of 

Breamriver Limited T/A Weald Business Systems 

on the 19 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name L Au SCE YQ AkcTED NOFeet \ 

Signed “S23 \ 

Dated 1, FS VES 



Breamrniver Limited T/A Weald Business Systems 

Statement Of Affairs as at 19 May 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

“Assets subjecttofixedcharge; 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Machinery & Equipment 7,445 00 6,300 00 
Stock 27,263 00 3,000 00 
Book Debts 5,941 28 5,050 00 
Funds Held re Goodwill 3,600 00 3,600 00 
Funds Held re Book Debts 1,286 00 1,286 00 

Cash at Bank 42,030 00 12,030 00 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 31,266 00 

Signature Date \ > - ~ - ‘ SS 



Breamriver Limited T/A Weald Business Systems 

Statement Of Affairs as at 19 May 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 31,266 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 31,266 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

Floating Charge Creditor 38,135 00 

38,135 00 
(6,869 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (6,869 00) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NiL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (6,869 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors {6,869 00) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 31,899 05 

Employees 22,500 00 

HMRC 5,205 92 
59.604 97 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (66,473 97) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (66,473 97) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 10,000 00 

10,000 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (76,473 97) 

Signature \ Date ae) : S. \S 



Traverse Advisory 
Breamriver Limited T/A Weald Business Systems 

Register of Shareholders 

No of Shares 
Key Name Pref Ordinary Other Total 

HMO00 Mr Lawrence Muffett _0 6,500 0. 6,500 

HMO1 Mr Paul Muffett 0 750 0 750 
HMo2 Mrs Sheila Muffett 0 1,500 0 1,500 
HSoo Ms Susan Sims 0 1,250 0 1,250 

4 Entries Totalling 0 10,000 0 10,000 

Signature 

Page 1 of 1 WN IPS SQL Ver 2010 19 May 2015 09 48 


